
Soft drinks

Fresh juices

 
 
Milkshakes & thickshakes

T A K E A W A Y  M E N U

D R I N K S

Coffee

 

Tea

Hot & iced
$3.50
 
$3.50

$3.80
 
$5.00
 
 
$3.95

 

from

Chocolate, caramel, strawberry,
vanilla, coffee

Orange, carrot, apple, ginger & orange

Coffee & cake special  |  $5.50

T A K E A W A Y  A V A I L A B L E

Phone. (07) 364 199

Burnie Brae Centre

60 Kuran Street, Chermside

L U N C H  M E A L S

Grilled salmon

Fish & chips

 

Roast & steamed

vegetables

$10.95

$10.00

 

$8.95

Fridays only

M E N U  C O N T I N U E D  O V E R  P A G E  >



Filling

Cheddar cheese

Chicken

Ham

Corned beef

Egg mayo

Lettuce

Tomato

Cucumber

Carrot

Onion

Avocado

Beetroot

Pineapple

S A N D W I C H E S  &  W R A P S

Bread $2.00

from

White, wholemeal, gluten free, wrap
 
> Toasted or fresh

Sauces

Mayo, mustard pickles, sweet chilli,
ketchup

C H O O S E  Y O U R

70c

$1.60

$1.80

$1.80

$1.60

50c

50c

50c

50c

90c

70c

70c

L I G H T  M E A L S

Scrambled eggs on toast

 

Ham & cheese croissant

Sausage roll

Quiche of the day

Deli salad

    > Half portion

Soup of the day

Hot chips (large)

Hot chips (small)

Available until 10.30am

$8.95

 

$5.80

$3.95

$6.50

$8.95

$4.95

$8.50

$6.50

$2.95

S P E C I A L S

Curry & rice

Chicken

 

Slow cooked beef rib &
mash
 
Salmon fish cake

Roast of the day

 

Lamb wrap

 

Cottage pie

Lasagne

Availability varies daily

$9.95

$7.95

 

$14.95

 

$8.50

$13.00

 

$8.50

 

$8.80

$8.80

BBQ or lemon & herb

Only Wednesday

Only Thursday

While we do our best to avoid cross

contamination, gluten, dairy, soy, corn and

nuts are present in our kitchen, Therefore

traces of these products may occur. If you

have food allergies please notify us. All

food is prepared fresh daily in the kitchen.

A L L E R G E N S


